Municipal Market Disclosure
Information Cover Sheet
This Filing Applies to:
1.  Port of Seattle Limited Tax General Obligation Bonds, 2017, $127,345,000, Dated: March 7, 2017
735371PG5, 735371PH3, 735371PJ9, 735371PK6, 735371PL4, 735371PM2, 735371PN0, 735371PP5,
735371PQ3, 735371PR1, 735371PS9, 735371PT7, 735371PU4, 735371PV2, 735371PW0, 735371PX8,
735371PY6, 735371PZ3, 735371QA7, 735371QB5, 735371QC3, 735371QD1, 735371QE9
2.  Port of Seattle First Lien Revenue Refunding Bonds (Senior Lien), Series 2016A (Non-AMT),
$19,565,000 Dated: August 2, 2016
735389WT1, 735389WU8, 735389WW4, 735389WV6
3.  Port of Seattle First Lien Revenue Refunding Bonds (Senior Lien), Series 2016B (AMT),
$124,380,000 Dated: August 2, 2016
735389WX2, 735389WY0, 735389WZ7, 735389XA1, 735389XB9, 735389XC7, 735389XD5,
735389XE3, 735389XF0, 735389XG8, 735389XH6, 735389XJ2, 735389XK9, 735389XL7
4.  Port of Seattle First Lien Revenue Refunding Bonds (Senior Lien), Series 2016C (Taxable),
$6,180,000 Dated: August 2, 2016
735389XM5, 735389XN3, 735389XP8, 735389XQ6, 735389XR4, 735389XS2, 735389XT0,
735389XU7, 735389XV5, 735389XW3, 735389XX1, 735389XY9, 735389XZ6, 735389YA0,
735389YB8, 735389YC6
5.  Port of Seattle Intermediate Lien Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2016 (Non-AMT), $99,095,000
Dated: August 2, 2016
735389YK8, 735389YD4, 735389YE2, 735389YF9, 735389YG7, 735389YH5, 735389YJ1
6.  Port of Seattle Intermediate Lien Revenue Bonds, Series 2015A (Non-AMT), $72,010,000 Dated:
August 6, 2015
735389UQ9, 735389TV0, 735389TW8, 735389UR7, 735389US5, 735389TX6, 735389TY4,
735389UT3, 735389TZ1, 735389UU0, 735389UA4, 735389UV8, 735389UB2, 735389UC0,
735389UW6, 735389UD8, 735389UX4, 735389UE6, 735389UF3, 735389UG1, 735389UH9,
735389UJ5, 735389UK2, 735389UL0, 735389UM8, 735389UN6, 735389UP1
7.  Port of Seattle Intermediate Lien Revenue Bonds, Series 2015C (AMT), $226,275,000 Dated: August
6, 2015
735389VU9, 735389VV7, 735389VW5, 735389VX3, 735389VY1, 735389VZ8, 735389WA2,
735389WB0, 735389WC8, 735389WD6, 735389WE4, 735389WF1, 735389WG9, 735389WH7,
735389WJ3, 735389WK0, 735389WL8, 735389WM6, 735389WN4, 735389WP9, 735389WQ7
8.  Port of Seattle Intermediate Lien Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2015B (Non-AMT),
$284,440,000 Dated: August 6, 2015
735389UY2, 735389UZ9, 735389VA3, 735389VB1, 735389VC9, 735389VD7, 735389VE5,
735389VF2, 735389VG0, 735389VH8, 735389VJ4, 735389VK1, 735389VL9, 735389VM7,
735389VN5, 735389VP0, 735389VQ8, 735389VR6, 735389VS4, 735389VT2
9.  Port of Seattle Limited Tax General Obligation and Refunding Bonds, 2015, $156,990,000 Dated:
April 28, 2015
735371NF9, 735371NG7, 735371NH5, 735371NJ1, 735371NK8, 735371NL6, 735371NM4,
735371NN2, 735371NP7, 735371NQ5, 735371NR3, 735371NS1, 735371NT9, 735371NU6,
735371NV4, 735371NW2, 735371NX0, 735371NY8, 735371NZ5, 735371PA8, 735371PB6,
735371PC4, 735371PE0, 735371PF7, 735371PD2
10.  Port of Seattle, Intermediate Lien Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2013 (AMT) $139,105,000,
Dated: December 17, 2013
735389SM1, 735389SN9, 735389SP4, 735389SW9, 735389SQ2, 735389SR0, 735389SV1, 735389SS8,
735389ST6
11.  Port of Seattle, Special Facility Revenue Refunding Bonds (Seatac Fuel Facilities LLC), 2013,
$88,660,000, Dated: June 13, 2013
735397CB5, 735397CC3, 735397CD1, 735397CE9, 735397CF6, 735397CG4, 735397CH2,
735397CJ8, 735397CK5, 735397CL3, 735397CM1, 735397CN9, 735397CP4, 735397CQ2,
735397CR0, 735397CS8, 735397CT6, 735397CU3
12.  Port of Seattle Limited Tax General Obligation Refunding Bonds, Series 2013A (Non-AMT),
$27,630,000 Dated: March 26, 2013
735371MA1, 735371MB9, 735371MC7
13.  Port of Seattle Limited Tax General Obligation Refunding Bonds, Series 2013B (Taxable),
$75,165,000 Dated: March 26, 2013
735371MG8, 735371MH6, 735371MJ2, 735371MK9, 735371ML7, 735371MM5, 735371MN3
14.  Port of Seattle Intermediate Lien Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2012A (Non-AMT),
$342,555,000 Dated: March 14, 2012
735389RQ3, 735389QX9, 735389RR1, 735389QY7, 735389RS9, 735389QZ4, 735389RT7,
735389RA8, 735389RU4, 735389RB6, 735389RC4, 735389RV2, 735389RD2, 735389RE0,